

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 04/06/2018

Prepared By: Jessica Goforth Solicitation No: CO-00165 Job #:15-4521

Contract No : CO-00165-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Mildred 24 Inch Sewer Outfall - DR 881 Time And Date : 10:00 AM on April 6. 2018

Price Liet

						CO-00165 - 1_IPR SOUTH CENTRAL LLC		CENTRAL LLC	CO-00165 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00165 - 3_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00165 - 4_T. Gray Utility & Rehab Co., LLC		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Mobilization/Demobilization (shall not exceed 10%)	LS	\$120,568.36	1	\$120,568.36	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00
2	2 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Preparation of Right-of-Way (shall not exceed 5%)	LS	\$10,250.00	1	\$10,250.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00
3	3 200.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flexible Base (8" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$308.00	6	\$1,848.00	\$21.00	6	\$126.00	\$195.00	6	\$1,170.00	\$1,200.00	6	\$7,200.00
4	4 202	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Prime Coat	GAL	\$13.75	2	\$27.50	\$132.00	2	\$264.00	\$95.00	2	\$190.00	\$120.00	2	\$240.00
į	5 203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat	GAL	\$13.75	1	\$13.75	\$262.00	1	\$262.00	\$65.00	1	\$65.00	\$120.00	1	\$120.00
6	6 205.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type D (2" Comp. Depth)	SY	\$685.00	6	\$4,110.00	\$352.00	6	\$2,112.00	\$165.00	6	\$990.00	\$590.00	6	\$3,540.00
7	7 851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Adjust Existing Manhole (Watertight Ring and Cover)	EA	\$1,027.50	5	\$5,137.50	\$3,160.00	5	\$15,800.00	\$2,500.00	5	\$12,500.00	\$3,680.00	5	\$18,400.00
8	8 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping - Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer	LS	\$345,650.00	1	\$345,650.00	\$6,960.00	1	\$6,960.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$220,000.00	1	\$220,000.00
ć	9 864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping - Large Diameter Sanitary Sewer	LS	\$647,050.00	1	\$647,050.00	\$135,600.00	1	\$135,600.00	\$175,000.00	1	\$175,000.00	\$255,000.00	1	\$255,000.00
10	0 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Television Inspection (18" through 24" Diameters)	LF	\$15.00	958	\$14,365.95	\$11.00	958	\$10,535.03	\$7.25	958	\$6,943.54	\$13.25	958	\$12,689.92
11	1 1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24-inch Point Repairs, all depth	EA	\$23,975.00	1	\$23,975.00	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$15,500.00	1	\$15,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
12	2 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Service Reconnections, (W/Open cut excavation, 0'-10' Depth, Including up to 10 LF of	EA	\$3,425.00	1	\$3,425.00	\$8,400.00	1	\$8,400.00	\$1,750.00	1	\$1,750.00	\$4,400.00	1	\$4,400.00
13	3 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Service Reconnections, all depth (w/Remote Control Cut)	EA	\$1,275.00	14	\$17,850.00	\$500.00	14	\$7,000.00	\$110.00	14	\$1,540.00	\$300.00	14	\$4,200.00
14	4 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Conventional CIPP 24-inch Sanitarys Sewer Pipe, all depth (Hot Water)	LF	\$124.00	958	\$118,758.52	\$310.00	958	\$296,896.30	\$225.00	958	\$215,489.25	\$130.00	958	\$124,504.90
15	5 SS910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	\$404.00	58	\$23,472.40	\$237.00	58	\$13,769.70	\$380.00	58	\$22,078.00	\$296.00	58	\$17,197.60
					Total			\$1,336,501.98			\$568,225.03			\$563,215.79			\$762,492.42
Calendar Days To	Calendar Days To Complete : 90																